
Pachet furnituri de birou

I.D.: 73435500

Data publicarii	22.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.173,00 RON - 4.173,00 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTON A4 160G ALB TOP 3.000 55.0000 165.00 2 LIPICI BANDA 8.4X12M MILAN BUC 6.000 16.9000 101.40 3 LIPICI SOLID 20G BUC 20.000 10.5000 210.00 4 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 BUC 10.000 3.2000 32.00 5 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 CU SUPORT BUC 10.000 6.5000 65.00 6 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66 TR BUC 6.000 6.1000 36.60 7 DOSAR PLIC BUC 100.000 1.5000 150.00 8 CATALOG INVATAMANT LICEAL BUC 12.000 38.5000 462.00 9 CATALOG INVATAMANT POSTLICEAL BUC 2.000 38.5000 77.00 10 CATALOG INVATAMANT PROFESIONAL BUC 2.000 38.5000 77.00 11 CARNET ELEV BUC 200.000 3.0000 600.00 12 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT 7,5CM BUC 20.000 8.9000 178.00 13 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 100.000 0.8500 85.00 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G XEROX TOP 50.000 32.8000 1 640.00 15 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 15.000 2.8000 42.00 16 MAGNETI 24MM BUC 120.000 2.1000 252.00
